
Show #915985: RANCH VERSATILITY (3/17/2024)

2. AQHA 282000: VRH Amt Ranch Cutting Go: 1 - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 508 Jewels Smart Remedy Bryan Jaeger 73.00 Bryan Jaeger2.00

2 503 Fresnos Plain Peppy Dawn Poston 70.50 Dawn &/or Bloch Steve 1.00

3. AQHA 282200: VRH Limited Amt Ranch Cutting Go: 1 - Shown: 8

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 402 Dual Bellingrath Amanda M Johnson 72.00 Amanda M Johnson9.00

2 300 Nics Black Jax Renee  Russ Jackson 71.50 Renee  Russ Jackson8.00

3 406 Missin My Cowboy Stephanie Lewis 70.00 Stephanie Lewis7.00

4 408 Callme An Oak Martin Jefferson 69.00 Martin Jefferson6.00

5 400 Diggin Moonshine Josie Driscoll 68.50 Josie Driscoll5.00

6 401 Maximum Dream Josie Driscoll 67.50 Josie Driscoll4.00

7 403 SG Bo Knows Jackson Kim Nunes 63.50 Kim Nunes3.00

8 405 Lena One Time Stephanie Lewis 62.00 Stephanie Lewis2.00

4. AQHA 282301: VRH Rookie Amt Ranch Cutting Go: 1 - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 200 Olenon Me Lightly Emily Wilbur 60.00 Emily Wilbur2.00

2 205 Whiskeys Smartshiner Casey Terribilini 60.00 Casey Terribilini1.00

6. AQHA 482200: VRH Limited Youth Ranch Cutting Go: 1 - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 101 Reining Gold Bars Kendall Varnon 70.00 Kirk Morales2.00

2 104 Oh You Betcha Adalyn Jefferson 68.00 Cindy/ Jefferson; Martin 1.00

7. AQHA 482301: VRH Rookie Youth Ranch Cutting Go: 1 - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 106 Sparknsmart Leana Lexi Griddings 66.00 Mindy Giddings2.00

2 103 Lazy Kat Cassimira Coffman 65.00 Tischa Coffman1.00

9. AQHA 284000: VRH Amt Ranch Reining Go: 1 - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1T 508 Jewels Smart Remedy Bryan Jaeger 71.00 Bryan Jaeger1.50

OP1 1T 503 Fresnos Plain Peppy Dawn Poston 71.00 Dawn &/or Bloch Steve 1.50

10. AQHA 284200: VRH Limited Amt Ranch Reining Go: 1 - Shown: 7

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 402 Dual Bellingrath Amanda M Johnson 71.50 Amanda M Johnson7.00

2 406 Missin My Cowboy Stephanie Lewis 71.00 Stephanie Lewis6.00

3 300 Nics Black Jax Renee  Russ Jackson 70.50 Renee  Russ Jackson5.00

4 401 Maximum Dream Josie Driscoll 68.50 Josie Driscoll4.00

5 408 Callme An Oak Martin Jefferson 63.00 Martin Jefferson3.00

6 405 Lena One Time Stephanie Lewis 61.50 Stephanie Lewis2.00

7 400 Diggin Moonshine Josie Driscoll 59.00 Josie Driscoll1.00

11. AQHA 284301: VRH Rookie Amt Ranch Reining Go: 1 - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 200 Olenon Me Lightly Emily Wilbur 67.50 Emily Wilbur1.00

13. AQHA 484200: VRH Limited Youth Ranch Reining Go: 1 - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 101 Reining Gold Bars Kendall Varnon 69.00 Kirk Morales2.00

2 104 Oh You Betcha Adalyn Jefferson 55.50 Cindy/ Jefferson; Martin 1.00
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14. AQHA 484301: VRH Rookie Youth Ranch Reining Go: 1 - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 106 Sparknsmart Leana Lexi Griddings 69.50 Mindy Giddings3.00

2 102 Hot Starz Charlotte Kelleher 63.00 Heidi Gabrielle Cutro2.00

3 103 Lazy Kat Cassimira Coffman 60.50 Tischa Coffman1.00

16. AQHA 283000: VRH Amt Working Ranch Horse Go: 1 - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 508 Jewels Smart Remedy Bryan Jaeger 72.50 Bryan Jaeger2.00

2 503 Fresnos Plain Peppy Dawn Poston 68.00 Dawn &/or Bloch Steve 1.00

17. AQHA 285000: VRH Limited Amt Ranch Cow Work Go: 1 - Shown: 8

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 405 Lena One Time Stephanie Lewis 73.50 Stephanie Lewis8.00

2 402 Dual Bellingrath Amanda M Johnson 73.00 Amanda M Johnson7.00

3 401 Maximum Dream Josie Driscoll 72.50 Josie Driscoll6.00

4 300 Nics Black Jax Renee  Russ Jackson 71.50 Renee  Russ Jackson5.00

5 406 Missin My Cowboy Stephanie Lewis 71.00 Stephanie Lewis4.00

OP1 6 408 Callme An Oak Martin Jefferson 69.00 Martin Jefferson3.00

OP1 7 400 Diggin Moonshine Josie Driscoll 67.50 Josie Driscoll2.00

OP1 8 403 SG Bo Knows Jackson Kim Nunes 67.00 Kim Nunes1.00

18. AQHA 283301: VRH Rookie Amt Ranch Cow Work Go: 1 - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 200 Olenon Me Lightly Emily Wilbur 67.00 Emily Wilbur1.00

20. AQHA 485000: VRH Limited Youth Ranch Cow Work Go: 1 - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 101 Reining Gold Bars Kendall Varnon 71.50 Kirk Morales2.00

2 104 Oh You Betcha Adalyn Jefferson 70.00 Cindy/ Jefferson; Martin 1.00

21. AQHA 483301: VRH Rookie Youth Ranch Cow Work Go: 1 - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 106 Sparknsmart Leana Lexi Griddings 72.00 Mindy Giddings3.00

2 102 Hot Starz Charlotte Kelleher 71.00 Heidi Gabrielle Cutro2.00

3 103 Lazy Kat Cassimira Coffman 70.00 Tischa Coffman1.00

23. AQHA 280000: VRH Amt Ranch Riding Go: 1 - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 503 Fresnos Plain Peppy Dawn Poston 76.00 Dawn &/or Bloch Steve 2.00

2 508 Jewels Smart Remedy Bryan Jaeger 74.50 Bryan Jaeger1.00

24. AQHA 280200: VRH Limited Amt Ranch Riding Go: 1 - Shown: 8

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 403 SG Bo Knows Jackson Kim Nunes 74.50 Kim Nunes8.00

2 401 Maximum Dream Josie Driscoll 74.50 Josie Driscoll7.00

3 402 Dual Bellingrath Amanda M Johnson 72.50 Amanda M Johnson6.00

4 400 Diggin Moonshine Josie Driscoll 71.50 Josie Driscoll5.00

5 300 Nics Black Jax Renee  Russ Jackson 70.50 Renee  Russ Jackson4.00

6 408 Callme An Oak Martin Jefferson 62.00 Martin Jefferson3.00

OP1 7 405 Lena One Time Stephanie Lewis 72.00 Stephanie Lewis2.00

OP1 8 406 Missin My Cowboy Stephanie Lewis 70.50 Stephanie Lewis1.00

25. AQHA 280301: VRH Rookie Amt Ranch Riding Go: 1 - Shown: 2
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PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 200 Olenon Me Lightly Emily Wilbur 69.00 Emily Wilbur2.00

2 205 Whiskeys Smartshiner Casey Terribilini 67.50 Casey Terribilini1.00

27. AQHA 480200: VRH Limited Youth Ranch Riding Go: 1 - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 108 Mister BoonbasticTri Elizabeth Landoli 71.00 Catherine Trifilo3.00

2 101 Reining Gold Bars Kendall Varnon 68.00 Kirk Morales2.00

OP1 3 104 Oh You Betcha Adalyn Jefferson 69.00 Cindy/ Jefferson; Martin 1.00

28. AQHA 480301: VRH Rookie Youth Ranch Riding Go: 1 - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 103 Lazy Kat Cassimira Coffman 67.50 Tischa Coffman3.00

2 106 Sparknsmart Leana Lexi Griddings 60.50 Mindy Giddings2.00

OP1 3 102 Hot Starz Charlotte Kelleher 59.50 Heidi Gabrielle Cutro1.00

29. AQHA 181000: VRH Ranch Trail Go: 1 - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 400 Diggin Moonshine Samantha Scanlan 70.50 Josie Driscoll1.00

30. AQHA 281000: VRH Amt Ranch Trail Go: 1 - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 508 Jewels Smart Remedy Bryan Jaeger 72.50 Bryan Jaeger2.00

2 503 Fresnos Plain Peppy Dawn Poston 70.50 Dawn &/or Bloch Steve 1.00

31. AQHA 281200: VRH Limited Amt Ranch Trail Go: 1 - Shown: 8

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 403 SG Bo Knows Jackson Kim Nunes 73.50 Kim Nunes8.00

2 402 Dual Bellingrath Amanda M Johnson 73.50 Amanda M Johnson7.00

3 406 Missin My Cowboy Stephanie Lewis 70.50 Stephanie Lewis6.00

4 300 Nics Black Jax Renee  Russ Jackson 68.50 Renee  Russ Jackson5.00

5 401 Maximum Dream Josie Driscoll 66.50 Josie Driscoll4.00

6 405 Lena One Time Stephanie Lewis 65.50 Stephanie Lewis3.00

OP1 7 400 Diggin Moonshine Josie Driscoll 68.00 Josie Driscoll2.00

OP1 8 408 Callme An Oak Martin Jefferson 39.50 Martin Jefferson1.00

32. AQHA 281301: VRH Rookie Amt Ranch Trail Go: 1 - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 200 Olenon Me Lightly Emily Wilbur 67.00 Emily Wilbur2.00

OP2 2 205 Whiskeys Smartshiner Casey Terribilini 57.00 Casey Terribilini1.00

34. AQHA 481200: VRH Limited Youth Ranch Trail Go: 1 - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 108 Mister BoonbasticTri Elizabeth Landoli 69.50 Catherine Trifilo3.00

OP1 2 104 Oh You Betcha Adalyn Jefferson 69.00 Cindy/ Jefferson; Martin 2.00

OP1 3 101 Reining Gold Bars Kendall Varnon 64.00 Kirk Morales1.00

35. AQHA 481301: VRH Rookie Youth Ranch Trail Go: 1 - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

OP1 1 103 Lazy Kat Cassimira Coffman 66.50 Tischa Coffman3.00

OP3 2 106 Sparknsmart Leana Lexi Griddings 57.50 Mindy Giddings2.00

OP3 3 102 Hot Starz Charlotte Kelleher 54.50 Heidi Gabrielle Cutro1.00

37. AQHA 288000: VRH Amt Ranch Conformation Go: 1 - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints
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1 503 Fresnos Plain Peppy Dawn Poston 999.00 Dawn &/or Bloch Steve 2.00

2 508 Jewels Smart Remedy Bryan Jaeger 998.00 Bryan Jaeger1.00

38. AQHA 288200: VRH Limited Amt Ranch Conformation Go: 1 - Shown: 8

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 403 SG Bo Knows Jackson Kim Nunes 999.00 Kim Nunes8.00

2 400 Diggin Moonshine Josie Driscoll 998.00 Josie Driscoll7.00

3 300 Nics Black Jax Renee  Russ Jackson 997.00 Renee  Russ Jackson6.00

4 402 Dual Bellingrath Amanda M Johnson 996.00 Amanda M Johnson5.00

5 405 Lena One Time Stephanie Lewis 995.00 Stephanie Lewis4.00

6 406 Missin My Cowboy Stephanie Lewis 994.00 Stephanie Lewis3.00

7 408 Callme An Oak Martin Jefferson 993.00 Martin Jefferson2.00

8 401 Maximum Dream Josie Driscoll 992.00 Josie Driscoll1.00

39. AQHA 288301: VRH Rookie Amt Ranch Conformation Go: 1 - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 200 Olenon Me Lightly Emily Wilbur 999.00 Emily Wilbur1.00

41. AQHA 488200: VRH Limited Youth Ranch Conformation Go: 1 - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 104 Oh You Betcha Adalyn Jefferson 999.00 Cindy/ Jefferson; Martin 2.00

2 101 Reining Gold Bars Kendall Varnon 998.00 Kirk Morales1.00

42. AQHA 488301: VRH Rookie Youth Ranch Conformation Go: 1 - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 103 Lazy Kat Cassimira Coffman 2.00 Tischa Coffman1.00

44. AQHA 210200: Amt Versatility Ranch Horse Go: 1 - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Credits Owner's NamePoints

1 508 Jewels Smart Remedy Bryan Jaeger 298.00 Bryan Jaeger2.00

2 503 Fresnos Plain Peppy Dawn Poston 296.00 Dawn &/or Bloch Steve 1.00

45. AQHA 210800: Ltd Amt Versatility Ranch Horse Go: 1 - Shown: 8

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Credits Owner's NamePoints

1 402 Dual Bellingrath Amanda M Johnson 293.00 Amanda M Johnson8.00

2 300 Nics Black Jax Renee  Russ Jackson 285.00 Renee  Russ Jackson7.00

3 406 Missin My Cowboy Stephanie Lewis 279.00 Stephanie Lewis6.00

4 401 Maximum Dream Josie Driscoll 278.00 Josie Driscoll5.00

5 400 Diggin Moonshine Josie Driscoll 274.00 Josie Driscoll4.00

6 405 Lena One Time Stephanie Lewis 273.00 Stephanie Lewis3.00

7 408 Callme An Oak Martin Jefferson 270.00 Martin Jefferson2.00

8 403 SG Bo Knows Jackson Kim Nunes 237.00 Kim Nunes1.00

46. AQHA 211101: Rookie Amateur Versatility All Around Go: 1 - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Credits Owner's NamePoints

1 200 Olenon Me Lightly Emily Wilbur 300.00 Emily Wilbur1.00

48. AQHA 410800: Ltd Youth Versatility Ranch Horse Go: 1 - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Credits Owner's NamePoints

1 101 Reining Gold Bars Kendall Varnon 298.00 Kirk Morales2.00

2 104 Oh You Betcha Adalyn Jefferson 296.00 Cindy/ Jefferson; Martin 1.00

49. AQHA 411101: Rookie Youth Versatility All Around Go: 1 - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Credits Owner's NamePoints

1 103 Lazy Kat Cassimira Coffman 300.00 Tischa Coffman1.00


